
 

2020-2021 Jr. High Basketball  

 

Date Opponent Place Teams Time 

Tues. Oct. 13 Fleeta Home Boys/Girls 4:30 

Mon. Oct. 19 Pleasant Home Home Boys/Girls 4:30 

Tues. Oct. 20 Samson Home Boys/Girls 4:30 

Tues. Oct. 27 @ Samson Away Boys/Girls 4:30 

Thurs. Oct. 29 @ Red Level Away Boys/Girls 4:30 

Tues. Nov. 3 @ Straughn Away Boys/Girls 4:30 

Thurs. Nov. 5 @ Pleasant Home Away Boys/Girls 4:30  

Tues. Nov. 10 @ Fleeta Away Boys/Girls 4:00 

Thurs. Nov. 12 Red Level Home Boys/Girls 4:30  

Tues. Nov. 17 Straughn Home Boys/Girls 4:30 

Thurs. Dec. 10 CCS Tournament Semifinal PHS Boys/Girls TBA 

Sat. Dec. 12 CCS Tournament Final PHS TBA TBA  


